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Central Services
Division
Bob Alwine
615-741-7750
Bob.Alwine@tn.gov
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Jennifer Herstek
615-741-2261
Jennifer.Herstek@tn.gov

Information
Technology Division
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615-741-3576
Joe Kirk@tn.gov

Strategic Planning
Patsy Mimms
615-532-3507

Patsy. Mimms.@tn.gov

Civil Rights Division
Deborah Luter
615-741-3681

Deborah.Luter@tn.gov

Tennessee Highway
Safety Office
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Mel Marcella
615-741-1651

Mel Marcella@tn.gov

Transportation Division
Liza Joffrion -
615-741-2781
’ \ Liza Joffrion@tn.gov
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Environmental Division
Jim Ozment
615-741-3655
Jim.Ozment@tn.gov

Long Range Planning
Division
Tanisha Hall
615-741-3421
Tanisha.Hall@tn.gov

Multimodal

Department of
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Headquarters
Construction Division
Will Reid
615-741-2414
Will.Reid@tn.gov

Maintenance
Division
Jerry Hatcher
615-741-2027
Jerry. Hatcher@tn.gov

Materials & Test
Division
Brian Egan
615-350-4101
Brian Egan@tn.gov

Occupational Health
and Safety Division
John Sainato
616-532-0454
John.Sainato@tn.gov

Region 1
Steve Borden
865-594-2400

Steve.Borden@tn.gov
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Region 2
Ray Rucker
423-510-1204
Ray.Rucker@tn.gov

Region 3
David Layhew
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615-350-4300
David.Layhew @tn.gov

Region 4
Jason Baker
731-935-0193
Jason.Baker@tn.gov

Traffic Operations
Brad Freeze
615-741-5017
Phillip.B Freeze@tn.gov
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Roadway Design
Division
Jennifer Lloyd
615-741-2221
Jennifer.Lloyd@tn.gov

Structures Division
‘Wayne Seger
615-741-3351

Wayne.Seger@tn.gov

Right of Way Division
Jeff Hoge
615-741-3196
Jeff Hoge@tn.gov

Program Development
and Administration

Ronnie Porter
615-741-3301
Ronnie.Porter@tn.gov

Bid Analysis &
Estimating Office
‘Wayburn Crabtree
615-253-2901
Wayburn.Crabtree @tn.gov

Strategic Transportation
Investments
Steve Allen
615-741-2208
Steve.Allen@tn.gov
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